Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

33 e 42 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Intermediaria MX1

12 Bateria - 32 Etapa

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:34:43

Indaial 0,000 km
06/11/2021 10:35
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(9) FABRICIO FARINA
(198) HUGO PHILIPPE T 1:40.177 1726 0:37:03.721
T 1:33.836 1484 0:36:52.159 2 +1723 0:38:43.895
2 0:38:24.511 3 0:40:22.346
3 1:32.836 +0.484 0:39:57.347 4 1:39.045 +0.594 0:42:01.391
4 1:34.849 42497 0:41:32.196 5 1:39.789 +1338 10:43:41.180
5 1:35.184 +2832 0:43:07.380 6 1:39.746 +1295 0:45:20.926
6 1:35.795 +3443 0:44:43.175 7 1:42.950 +4499 0:47:03.876
7 1:34.779 42427 0:46:17.954 8 1:41.356 +2.905 0:48:45.232
s 1:35.676 43324 0:47:53.630 9 1:42.268 +3817 10:50:27.500
9 1:35.836 +3484 0:49:29.466 10 1:43.390 +4939 10:52:10.890
10 1:36.130 43778 0:51:05.506 1 1:47.178 +8727 10:53:58.068
1 1:38.545 +6.193 0:52:44.141
(279) ROMULO NORA CHIARANI
T 1:36.992 0886 0:36:56.876
2 1:36.237 +0.131 0:38:33.113
3 1:36.819 +0713 0:40:09.932
4 0:41:46.038
5 1:37.516 +1410 0:43:23.554
6 1:37.131 +1.025 0:45:00.685
7 1:37.015 +0909 10:46:37.700
8 1:37.394 +1.288 0:48:15.094
9 1:37.933 +1827 0:49:53.027
10 1:38.118 +2012 0:51:31.145
1 1:36.175 +0.069 0:53:07.320
(716) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
T 1:37.103 1130 0:36:57.963
2 1:35.973 0:38:33.936
3 1:36.896 +0923 0:40:10.832
4 1:37.484 +1511 0:41:48.316
5 1:36.492 +0519 0:43:24.808
6 1:36.912 +0.939 0:45:01.720
7 1:37.619 +1.646 0:46:39.339
8 1:37.198 +1225 0:48:16.537
9 1:38.036 +2.063 0:49:54.573
10 1:38.764 +2.791 0:51:33.337
1 1:38.108 +2135 0:53:11.445
(122) MAURICIO PEROZIN
T 1:37.236 1270 10:37:00.155
2 1:37.334 +1368 0:38:37.489
3 1:37.469 +1503 0:40:14.958
4 1:36.761 +0.795 0:41:51.719
5 1:36.359 +0393 0:43:28.078
6 1:37.500 +1534 0:45:05.578
7 1:36.946 +0.980 0:46:42.524
8 1:36.985 +1.019 0:48:19.509
9 1:40.422 +4.456 0:49:59.931
10 0:51:35.897
1 1:38.263 +2297 0:53:14.160
(912) GUILHERME FRUTUOSO
T 1:40.715 2217 0:37:04.95
2 1:39.586 +1.088 0:38:44.551
3 1:39.161 +0.663 0:40:23.712
4 1:39.253 +0.755 0:42:02.965
5 1:39.198 +0.700 0:43:42.163
6 1:39.486 +0988 0:45:21.649
7 1:40.617 +2119 0:47:02.266
8 1:39.506 +1.008 0:48:41.772
9 1:40.354 +1856 0:50:22.126
10 1:38.498 0:52:00.624
1 1:40.598 +2.100 0:53:41.222
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